
 
 
 
 

 
Fee Schedule  
Effective January 1, 2024 

 

Fees include daily hot lunches and two snacks and weekly Spanish and Music classes for 3s and 4s. 
 

Fees include daily preschool hot lunches and school-age hot lunches during Richland One holidays, during Richland One workdays and 
during Summer Discovery.  

 

Grouping guidelines: SWS honors SC public school grouping guidelines. Children will be grouped corresponding to the age they are on 
September 1st, where they will remain for the 12-month programmatic year. Advancement occurs once per year at the beginning of each 
summer.  

Each year-round (12 months from June to May) enrollee will receive one vacation week (“week” = M-F of the same week) yearly if a child is 
absent. Requests may be submitted via email or office form.  

Thirty (30) days written notice will be given to attendees before any fee increases.  
 
SWS has a 3-Week Withdrawal Policy. Please see your enrollment packet or Family Handbook for details.  
No School-Age Summer Discovery Withdrawals will be accepted after April 1st for the coming summer. 

PRESCHOOL 

CLASS REGISTRATION FEEES MONTHLY FEES ACTIVITY FEE RATIOS 

INFANTS 
Not yet 12 mos. on 9/1 

$190 Yearly at registration $1078 n/a 8:2 

TODDLERS $190 Yearly at registration $1060 n/a 9:2 

2s $190 Yearly at registration $924 $25 DUE 2nd Friday in May 12:2 

3s $190 Yearly at registration $886 $25 DUE 2nd Friday in May 17:2 

4s $190 Yearly at registration $836 $25 DUE 2nd Friday in May 18:2 

SCHOOL-AGE 

CLASS REGISTRATION 
FEES 

WEEKLY FEES ACTIVITY FEES RATIO 

5K PICKUP $190 Yearly at 
Registration 

$102 School Year  
$195 Summer Discovery 

$45 School Year, due 2nd Friday in August 
$125 Summer Discovery, due 2nd Friday in 
May.  

22:2 
 

Grades 1-5 
$190 Yearly at 

Registration 
$96 School Year  

$195 Summer Discovery 

$45 School Year, due 2nd Friday in August 
$220 Summer Discovery, due 2nd Friday in 
May.  

24:2 

Grades 6-8 
$190 Yearly at 

Registration 
$78 School Year  

$195 Summer Discovery 

$45 School Year, due 2nd Friday in August 
$220 Summer Discovery, due 2nd Friday in 
May.  

25:2 

7:30AM-6:00PM, includes 2 snacks & Hot Lunch  
12-Month Programmatic Year June-May 

School Year Hours: Bus pickup – 6:00PM 
Summer & Richland 1 Holiday Hours: 7:30AM-6:00PM, incl. Hot Lunch 

Incl. 

ShandonWeekdaySchool.net 
607 Woodrow St. Columbia, SC 29205 
803.799.8533 

 “For every child to feel safe, loved, and valued.” 
ABC-Quality Participant 

License #11261  

 


